Organization Name

Adult School of Chatham Madison
Baroque Orchestra of NJ

CASA of Morris County

Chatham Senior Center

Cheshire Home

Creature Comfort

Family Promise of Morris County
First Baptist Church Food Pantry
Friends of the Madison Public Library
Good Grief

Interfaith Food Pantry

Literacy Volunteers of Morris County
Maasai Girls Fund

Madison Area YMCA

Madison Christmas Committee
Madison Eagle Christmas Fund
Madison Educational Foundation
Madison Historical Society
Madison Little League

Madison Public Theatre

Museum of Early Trades and Crafts

Norwescap - Madison Housing Authority

Nourish NJ

Preschool Advantage

Project Community Pride
Shakespeare Theatre of NJ
Support Network of Madison
Thursday Morning Club

2024 Amount
Awarded

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,450.00
$3,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$500.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$300.00

$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00

$750.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$38,000.00



