Organization Name	2024 Amount Awarded
Adult School of Chatham Madison	\$1,500.00
Baroque Orchestra of NJ	\$1,000.00
CASA of Morris County	\$1,500.00
Chatham Senior Center	\$1,500.00
Cheshire Home	\$1,000.00
Creature Comfort	\$1,000.00
Family Promise of Morris County	\$1,500.00
First Baptist Church Food Pantry	\$2,000.00
Friends of the Madison Public Library	\$2,000.00
Good Grief	\$1,450.00
Interfaith Food Pantry	\$3,500.00
Literacy Volunteers of Morris County	\$1,000.00
Maasai Girls Fund	\$1,500.00
Madison Area YMCA	\$1,500.00
Madison Christmas Committee	\$500.00
Madison Eagle Christmas Fund	\$500.00
Madison Educational Foundation	\$1,000.00
Madison Historical Society	\$1,000.00
Madison Little League	\$300.00
Madison Public Theatre	\$500.00
Museum of Early Trades and Crafts	\$2,000.00
Norwescap - Madison Housing Authority	\$1,000.00
Nourish NJ	\$1,500.00
Preschool Advantage	\$2,500.00
Project Community Pride	\$1,500.00
Shakespeare Theatre of NJ	\$750.00
Support Network of Madison	\$1,500.00
Thursday Morning Club	\$1,500.00
	\$38,000.00